
Petz Rd

Burt Rd

Weyer Rd

Rider Rd

Rose Rd

I 69 (EB)

Rul
e R

d

Short Rd

I 69 (WB)

Henesy Rd

Ha
nna

n

Newark Rd

Bowers Rd

Bri
sto

l Rd

Do
ran

 Rd

Pen
nel

l Rd Church Rd

Belle River Rd

Gra
ham

 Rd

Far
ley

 Rd

Sum
me

rs R
d

Cor
nei

l Rd

Wh
eel

ing
 Rd

Van
Dyk

e R
d

Imlay City Rd

Ced
ar S

t

Bla
cks

 Co
rne

rs R
d

Eng
les

 Rd

Fai
rgr

oun
d R

d

Attica Rd

Sutton Rd

Attica Rd

Church Rd

I 69 (EB)

Newark Rd

Weyer RdWeyer Rd

Gra
ham

 Rd

Bowers Rd

I 69 (EB)

Pen
nel

l Rd

Wh
eel

ing
 Rd

Newark Rd

Imlay City Rd

Do
ran

 Rd

Bowers Rd

Weyer Rd

VanDyke Rd

Bri
sto

l Rd

Petz Rd

Cor
nei

l Rd

I 69 (EB)

Bowers Rd

Sum
me

rs R
d

I 69 (EB)

Bowers Rd Bowers Rd

I 69 (EB)

Gra
ham

 Rd

Van
Dyk

e R
d

2
(2023)

8 (20
21)

5
(2021)

6
(20

21)

9 (20
22)

4
(2023)

9
(2023)

4 (20
21)

5
(20

23)
3

(20
23)

7(2021)

8
(2023)

9
(2021)

8
(2021)

4
(2023)

8
(20

23)

2
(2023)

6
(20

21)

2
(20

23)

6
(20

21)

2
(20

23)

9
(2023)

9
(2023)

6
(20

21) 6
(2021)

2
(2023)

4
(20

23)

5(2023)

9(2023)

2
(2023)

8
(2021)

8 (20
21)

5
(20

23)

8
(20

21)
7 (20
21)

2
(20

23)

6
(2021)8

(2021)

9
(2023)

6
(20

21)

8
(2021)

6 (20
21)

2
(2023)

9
(2022)

8
(2023)

2
(20

23)

8
(2023)

6
(2021)

5(2023)

2
(2023)3 (20

23)2
(2023)

8
(2023)

9
(2023)

7
(20

21)

8
(20

21)

8
(20

21)

2
(2023)

6
(2021)

6 (20
21)

3
(20

23)

8
(2021)

2
(20

23)
2

(2023)

9
(2023)

2
(2023)

8
(2021)

Imlay Township
PASER & IBR RATINGS

LAPEER COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
820 DAVIS LAKE ROAD
LAPEER, MI  48446
Phone: 810-664-6272
Web: www.lcrconline.com

Current Rating (Year)## (##)

Legend - Roads
County Local Paved
County Local Unpaved
County Primary Paved
County Primary Unpaved
State Trunkline

Non-LCRC Roads
Township
Adjacent Twp Jurisdiction

Legend - Paser / IBR
1 -  2 - Failure
3 -  4 - Poor
5 -  6 - Fair
7 -  8 - Good
9 - 10 - Excellent


